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£10 COCKTAILS

DRUMSTICK

VANILLA VODKA, RASPBERRY VODKA, RASPBERRY PUREE, LIME
HARIBO BIG STRAWBERRY

VODKA,, PINK GIN, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, LEMON, APPLE JUICE
FRUIT-BURST

MALIBU, PASSION FRUIT, LIME, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, PINEAPPLE
DOCTOR PEPPER

COLD TOWN IPA, BITTERS, AMARETTO, COLA, LIME

LONG ISLAND

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, TEQUILA, LEMON, COLA
LIMON BON BON

LIMONCELLO, BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS, PINEAPPLE, LEMON
JUNE-BUG

RUM, MELON, COCONUT, BANANA LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE
CHERRY OLD FASHIONED

BOURBON, CHERRY BITTERS, MARASCHINO LIQUEUR

MOCKTAILS, £6.00

NOT SEEING YOUR PERFECT COCKTAIL ON OUR
MENU? JUST ASK OUR TEAM AND WE CAN
TAILOR SOMETHING TO YOUR TASTE!



DRAUGHT

BEER

TENNENTS 4.50
GUINNESS 4.95
RAPSCALLION 3.80
STAROPRAMEN 5.50
MADRI 5.50
COLD TOWN PEACH LAGER 5.20
COLD TOWN SESSION [PA 5.00
BEAVERTOWN NECKOIL 6.00
RED STRIPE 4.90
KELVIN PILSNER 4.90
CIDER

OUTCIDER 4.20
BEER

CORONA 4.30
BUDWEISER 4.30
ERDINGER 5.00
ASAHI 4.30
MODELO 4.30
PERONI 0.0% 4.40
GUINNESS 0.0% 4.40
ERDINGER 0.0% 4.30
BECKS BLUE 0.0% 3.40
CIDER

OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & APPLE 5.00
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 5.00
MAGNERS 5.40

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0.0% 4.30



SPIRITS

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
KETEL 1

CIROC

CIROC BERRIES
GREY GOOSE

GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK
GORDON'S FLAVOURED
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
TANQUERAY SEVILLE
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK'S
GORDON/S PINK 0%

MORGANS
KRAKEN
BACARDI
HAVANA 3
HAVANA ESP
APPLETONS

3.00
4.40
4.60
4.60
4.90

3.00
3.40
3.40
4.30
4.60
4.40
4.60
4.40
3.30

3.00
4.00
3.40
4.00
4.30
4.40

SHOTS

EL JIMIDOR BLANCO
CAZABEL HONEY
CAZABEL COFFEE
BABY GUINNESS
JAGER BOMB

TEQUILA ROSE

HOUSE CHILLI TEQUILA
MIDORI

LIQUEURS

CREME DE MURE
CHAMBORD
TRIPLE SEC
COINTREAU
BAILEY’S

TIA MARIA
KAHLUA
CAMPARI
APEROL
DISARONNO

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.70
3.70
4.30
4.90
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.30
4.10
4.10



WHISKY

BOURBON

MAKERS MARK

BULLEIT

WILD TURKEY

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S FLAVOURED

BLENDED SCOTCH
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
FAMOUS GROUSE

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
MONKEY SHOULDER
BUNNAHABHAIN

DALWHINIE

GLENMORANGIE

HIGHLAND PARK 12

LAGAVULIN 16

LAPHROAIG 10

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESONS

CANADIAN WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB

4.50
4.30
4.80
3.80
4.00

4.20
3.70

4.30
4.70
4.50
4.40
4.10
10.10
4.60

3.80

4.10



WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHILE

PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY

CHARDONNAY
CHILE

VINHO VERDE
PORTUGAL

MERLOT
CHILE

SHIRAZ
CHILE

RIOJA
SPAIN

PINOT NOIR
NEW ZEALAND

CABERNET SAUVINGON
SOUTH AFRICA
ROSE

PINOT ROSE
ITALY

SPARKLING

PROSECCO
ITALY

175ML

6.00

6.00

6.50

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

7.00

6.50

6.00

6.00

250ML

8.00

8.00

8.60

9.50

8.00

8.00

8.60

9.50

8.60

8.00

BTL

24.00

24.00

25.00

28.00

24.00

24.00

25.00

28.00

25.00

24.00

29.00



SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

PINT SOFT 3.20
SMALL SOFT 2.20
CANS/BOTTLES

IRN BRU 2.30
DIET IRN BRU 2.30
COCA-COLA 2.30
DIET COCA-COLA 2.30
FANTA 2.30
RED BULL 2.50
RED BULL NO SUGAR 2.50
GINGER BEER 2.30
STILL WATER 2.30
SPARKLING WATER 2.30
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 2.50
FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER 2.50

STUDENT DEALS

HOUSE SPIRIT + MIXER (SMIRNOFE, GORDON'S, MORGAN'S) 3.00
SELECT BOTTLED BEER 3.00
RAPSCALLION PINT 3.80
HOUSE BOTTLE OF WINE (ren, wrHITE) 15.00

VALID STUDENT ID MUST BE SHOWN
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VISIT OUR WEBSITE

_ \_@REAT W

N ROAD, GLASGOW, G4 9EB

THESCALLIONBAR

ﬂ THE SCALLION BAR



