

DRINKS MENU



£10 COCKTAILS

DRUMSTICK

VANILLA VODKA, RASPBERRY VODKA, RASPBERRY PUREE, LIME

HARIBO BIG STRAWBERRY

VODKA , PINK GIN, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, LEMON, APPLE JUICE

FRUIT-BURST

MALIBU, PASSION FRUIT, LIME, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, PINEAPPLE

DOCTOR PEPPER

COLD TOWN IPA, BITTERS, AMARETTO, COLA, LIME

LONG ISLAND

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, TEQUILA, LEMON, COLA

LIMON BON BON

LIMONCELLO, BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS, PINEAPPLE, LEMON

JUNE-BUG

RUM, MELON, COCONUT, BANANA LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE

CHERRY OLD FASHIONED

BOURBON, CHERRY BITTERS, MARASCHINO LIQUEUR

MOCKTAILS, £6.00

*NOT SEEING YOUR PERFECT COCKTAIL ON OUR
MENU? JUST ASK OUR TEAM AND WE CAN
TAILOR SOMETHING TO YOUR TASTE!*

DRAUGHT

BEER

TENNENTS	4.50
GUINNESS	4.95
RAPSCALLION	3.80
STAROPRAMEN	5.50
MADRI	5.50
COLD TOWN PEACH LAGER	5.20
COLD TOWN SESSION IPA	5.00
BEAVERTOWN NECKOIL	6.00
RED STRIPE	4.90
KELVIN PILSNER	4.90

CIDER

OUTCIDER	4.20
----------	------

BOTTLES

BEER

CORONA	4.30
BUDWEISER	4.30
ERDINGER	5.00
ASAHI	4.30
MODELO	4.30
PERONI 0.0%	4.40
GUINNESS 0.0%	4.40
ERDINGER 0.0%	4.30
BECKS BLUE 0.0%	3.40

CIDER

OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & APPLE	5.00
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY	5.00
MAGNERS	5.40
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0.0%	4.30

SPIRITS

VODKA

SMIRNOFF	3.00
KETEL 1	4.40
CIROC	4.60
CIROC BERRIES	4.60
GREY GOOSE	4.90

GIN

GORDON'S	3.00
GORDON'S PINK	3.40
GORDON'S FLAVOURED	3.40
TANQUERAY	4.30
TANQUERAY 10	4.60
TANQUERAY SEVILLE	4.40
MONKEY 47	4.60
HENDRICK'S	4.40
GORDON/S PINK 0%	3.30

RUM

MORGANS	3.00
KRAKEN	4.00
BACARDI	3.40
HAVANA 3	4.00
HAVANA ESP	4.30
APPLETONS	4.40

SHOTS

EL JIMIDOR BLANCO	4.00
CAZABEL HONEY	4.00
CAZABEL COFFEE	4.00
BABY GUINNESS	4.00
JAGER BOMB	4.00
TEQUILA ROSE	4.00
HOUSE CHILLI TEQUILA	4.00
MIDORI	4.00

LIQUEURS

CREME DE MURE	3.70
CHAMBORD	3.70
TRIPLE SEC	4.30
COINTREAU	4.90
BAILEY'S	4.10
TIA MARIA	4.10
KAHLUA	4.10
CAMPARI	4.30
APEROL	4.10
DISARONNO	4.10

WHISKY

BOURBON

MAKERS MARK	4.50
BULLEIT	4.30
WILD TURKEY	4.80
JACK DANIEL'S	3.80
JACK DANIEL'S FLAVOURED	4.00

BLENDED SCOTCH

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	4.20
FAMOUS GROUSE	3.70

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

MONKEY SHOULDER	4.30
BUNNAHABHAIN	4.70
DALWHINIE	4.50
GLENMORANGIE	4.40
HIGHLAND PARK 12	4.10
LAGAVULIN 16	10.10
LAPHROAIG 10	4.60

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESONS	3.80
----------	------

CANADIAN WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB	4.10
---------------	------

WINE

	175ML	250ML	BTL
WHITE			
SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE	6.00	8.00	24.00
PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	6.00	8.00	24.00
CHARDONNAY CHILE	6.50	8.60	25.00
VINHO VERDE PORTUGAL	7.00	9.50	28.00
RED			
MERLOT CHILE	6.00	8.00	24.00
SHIRAZ CHILE	6.00	8.00	24.00
RIOJA SPAIN	6.50	8.60	25.00
PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND	7.00	9.50	28.00
CABERNET SAUVINGON SOUTH AFRICA	6.50	8.60	25.00
ROSE			
PINOT ROSE ITALY	6.00	8.00	24.00
SPARKLING			
PROSECCO ITALY	6.00		29.00

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

PINT SOFT	3.20
SMALL SOFT	2.20

CANS/BOTTLES

IRN BRU	2.30
DIET IRN BRU	2.30
COCA-COLA	2.30
DIET COCA-COLA	2.30
FANTA	2.30
RED BULL	2.50
RED BULL NO SUGAR	2.50
GINGER BEER	2.30
STILL WATER	2.30
SPARKLING WATER	2.30
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	2.50
FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	2.50

STUDENT DEALS

HOUSE SPIRIT + MIXER (<i>SMIRNOFF, GORDON'S, MORGAN'S</i>)	3.00
SELECT BOTTLED BEER	3.00
RAPSCALLION PINT	3.80
HOUSE BOTTLE OF WINE (<i>RED, WHITE</i>)	15.00

VALID STUDENT ID MUST BE SHOWN

THE SCALLION

BAR & KITCHEN



VISIT OUR WEBSITE

185 GREAT WESTERN ROAD, GLASGOW, G4 9EB



THE SCALLION BAR



THESCALLIONBAR